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BAROLO DOCG 

Cerviano

ANNATA
VINTAGE

VITAE VINOUSI VINI DI
VERONELLI

BIBENDAGAMBERO 
ROSSO

2009

2010

2011

91/100

94/100 super 

super

WINE 
SPECTATOR

92/100

94/100 super 

Cerviano comes from the grapes bordering on the Ravera cru, perfectly exposed towards the south. 
With a notable structure and depth, Cerviano reveals its aromas over time. For this, it ages for one 
year longer than Ravera and Pressenda, and is a wine destined for longevity.


