Cerviano

BAROLO DOCG

note:			





ANNATA VINTAGE	GAMBERO ROSSO	I VINI DI VERONELLI	BIBENDA	VITAE	VINOUS	WINE SPECTATOR
2009	ŢŢ	★ ★ ★ 94/100 super				
2010	TTT	★ ★ ★ super	****	ttt	91/100	92/100
2011	YY	★ ★ ★ 94/100 super	****	ttt		

Cerviano comes from the grapes bordering on the Ravera cru, perfectly exposed towards the south. With a notable structure and depth, Cerviano reveals its aromas over time. For this, it ages for one year longer than Ravera and Pressenda, and is a wine destined for longevity.

